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Bague de junction en laiton.

Spécifications techniques




D BAG
8 10
10 10
12 10
14 10
15 10
16 10
18 10
22 10
28 10

MASTER BOX
10
10
10
10
10
10
25
10
10

CODE

0OT6011008000000
OT6011010000000
0OT6011012000000
0OT6011014000000
0OT6011015000000
0OT6011016000000
OT6011018000000
0OT6011022000000
0OT6011028000000
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DRINKING HEATING
WATER

HVAC

GAS

COMPRESSED
AR
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